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THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REPORT IS IN A

EEMENT WITH THE BANK STATEMENT

] District Treasurer



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019 ? w/OO

Account: General Fund Ckg

Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 752,981.46

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 4,948.47

Deposits in Transit: + 685.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 748,717.99

Cash Account Balance: 748,717.99

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
11/30/2018 100972 Muclens) 4 Talent 674.17
05/03/2019 102244 MORGAN ANDERSON 64.50
05/03/2019 102278 ADELHEID GENSICKI 25.05
05/17/2019 102511 RICHARD H WYNNE 25.74
06/14/2019 102727 KIERSTIN LAMBRIGHT 39.96
06/14/2019 102772 BRENTON SMITH 77.50
08/23/2019 103293 PETTY CASH 70.00
08/23/2019 103295 PETTY CASH 50.00
08/23/2019 103330 JENNAWOOD 17.28
09/20/2019 103457 DEAN AKIN 255.00
09/20/2019 103464 KEVIN BARRETT 53.50
09/20/2019 103520 AARON KEMMER 158.50
09/20/2019 103539 ALEXIS MURPHY 100.00
10/04/2019 103600 To Ca\azelorcok 50.00
10/04/2019 103602 Me. § Mes \ﬂ_goi?/) Vﬁ?m S 17.00
10/04/2019 103634 CASDA 145.00
10/04/2019 103642 JAMES P COLE 159.95
10/04/2019 103649 BILL DECASTRO 338.50
10/04/2019 103695 CAROLINE MERRITT 417.50
10/04/2019 103712 PETTY CASH 66.25
10/04/2019 103746 TIME WARNER CABLE 791.24
10/04/2019 103748 TIME WARNER CABLE 31.72
10/04/2019 103749 TIME WARNER CABLE 31.07
10/18/2019 103778 CHARLES BENOIT JR 100.00
10/18/2019 103779 MARIA F BIERNACKI-HALSE 39.99
10/18/2019 103783 MARK BUBNIAK 97.32
10/18/2019 103800 MARK DAVID DICKIE 77.50
10/18/2019 103803 MOLLIE EADS 16.36
10/18/2019 103815 NICOLE HAHN 75.50
10/18/2019 103846 JAMES MEEHAN 75.50
10/18/2019 103847 RONNIE L MILLER 200.00
10/18/2019 103888 MARK THEOPHEL 77.50
10/18/2019 103904 NYS ASPA 295.00
10/29/2019 103905 TIME WARNER CABLE 234.37

11/13/2019 2:59 PM
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Averill Park CSD
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019

Check Date Check Number Payee

Amount

hes 0

Outstanding Check Total: 4,948 .47

ﬁigg

Prepared By

11/13/2019 2:59 PM

Approved By \

Page
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Averill Park CSD V/r/ 50 ‘/IQD/X NVIS] ﬂ_

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019

Account: Tax Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 450TAX

Ending Bank Balance: 24,097,893.44

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 25.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 24,097,918.44

Cash Account Balance: 24,097,918.44

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By A Approved By \

11/14/2019 10:27 AM Page il



Averill Park CSD

Sodendi ARSOMN bl
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019
Account: General Fund MT
Cash Account(s): A 450MT
Ending Bank Balance: 564.45
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 564.45
Cash Account Balance: 564.45
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Jo/b(f D /W/QP\S%
Prepared By Approved By \

11/14/2019 10:30 AM
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Averill Park CSD

Ne NVIS]
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019 ﬂ y/\ \\POO
Payroll Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): A 209

Ending Bank Balance: 833,357.17

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 2,174.57

Deposits in Transit: i 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: y{-1.20\¢4 me{:.o// = 831,182.60

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
09/25/2015 290563 MORRIS, AMY M 92.35
07/15/2016 293434 SMITH, SHARON L 19.30
11/18/2016 294295 MORRIS, AMY M 60.03
03/24/2017 295645 HANSON, SHUSHANA 2.59
09/22/2018 299305 FAITH M. RIZZO 4.50
09/22/2018 299338 JACQUELINE HOWE 19.54
09/22/2018 299369 CARLA WAGNER 58.31
08/09/2019 300451 ADAM TATAR 837.77
09/06/2019 300525 ADAM TATAR 837.77
10/18/2019 300622 VINCENT M. BONAFEDE 242.41
Outstanding Check Total: 2,174.57
Prepared By Approved By \
11/14/2019 9:42 AM Page 1mn



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019 D PO O NVIST ﬁ“
Account: School Lunch Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): C 200

Ending Bank Balance: 452,634.47

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 494.93

Deposits in Transit: + 792.70

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 452,932.24

Cash Account Balance: 452 932.24

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/30/2017 16056 Qy;:wzp 9\59\ QTm 5.00
06/30/2017 16064 V?_J.&w ﬁcrw,?v 23.80
06/30/2017 16073 Wil Stavoorz 12.90
08/04/2017 16082 Anasedin Barved 29.50
08/04/2017 16086 Carmelp (olaccino 10.10
08/04/2017 16109 f>£o:> 13 LN 14.00
08/04/2017 16110 Mmnd:  Freeman 13.65
06/29/2018 16389 Alveck  Glosse” 20.95
06/29/2018 16395 Yoehorcdn Mellure 14.85
08/02/2019 16668 Deowr & Noaon 10.85
08/02/2019 16675 Lisa barrptimo 16.05
08/02/2019 16680 Poucd WEJPo@vC,_ sh 13.10
10/25/2019 16731 BIMBO FOODS INC 285.18
10/25/2019 16739 PETTY CASH 25.00
Outstanding Check Total: 494.93

Ree

0. :

Prepared By

Approved By _

11/14/2019 11:35 AM
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Averill Park CSD
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019 ﬂ NO O

NS

Account: Federal Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): F 200

Ending Bank Balance: 2,178.74
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 2,178.74
Cash Account Balance: 2,178.74

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By .\
11/13/2019 3:12 PM Page 171



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019 /Ir V/‘OO b f/ @ Nbo

Account: Capital Project Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): H 200, HB 200

Ending Bank Balance: 810,414.23

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 11,497.95

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 798,916.28

Cash Account Balance: 798,916.28

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/31/2019 3699 COUNTRY TRUE VALUE 1,997.95
10/31/2019 3700 SARATOGA PROJECT MANAGEMENT 9,500.00
Outstanding Check Total: 11,497.95
Prepared By Approved By &

11/14/2019 11:54 AM Page 17



Averill Park CSD
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019 ﬂ 7 \NO O

Account: Trust & Agency Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): TA 200

Ending Bank Balance: 486,305.21

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 10,124.19

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: i\ = ¢ -2& VA Payrol\\ + 831,182.60

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,307,363.62

Cash Account Balance: 1,307,363.62

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/18/2019 15549 AVERILL PARK TEACHERS ASSOC 10,124.19
Outstanding Check Total: 10,124.19

S ey

Prepared By Approved By \

11/14/2019 2:46 PM Page

1M



Averill Park CSD

— . <
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019 / m\ \N.OO

Account:
Cash Account(s): TE 200

Scholarship Fund Ckg

Ending Bank Balance: 113,132.81
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 2,075.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 111,057.81
Cash Account Balance: 111,057.81

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/11/2015 1527 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 75.00
06/11/2015 1534 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/09/2016 1593 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/09/2016 1674 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 75.00
06/09/2017 1694 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/09/2017 1695 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/09/2017 1716 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/09/2017 1761 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00
06/07/2018 1816 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/07/2018 1817 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 75.00
06/07/2018 1829 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/07/2018 1838 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/07/2018 1864 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 300.00
06/07/2018 1865 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/07/2018 1885 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1897 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1918 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/13/2019 1966 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/13/2019 1981 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 100.00
06/13/2019 1984 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 250.00

2,075.00

Lo

D_ ?C@b

Outstanding Check Total:

Prepared By

( @%:QLNPNO»\

Approved By

11/14/2019 11:47 AM

Page

mn



Averill Park CSD

: NVISION
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019 //\ \N OO
Account: Debt Service MM
Cash Account(s): V 200
Ending Bank Balance: 203,601.51
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 203,601.51
Cash Account Balance: 203,601.51
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
,No/ﬁr . Y ( @?ﬁnﬁ?\
Prepared By Approved By /

11/14/2019 11:41 AM Page 7



Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2019

NVISI D_j_

Account: Extra Classroom Activity Fund Ckg

Cash Account(s): EX 200
Ending Bank Balance: 169,784.78
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 4,904.86
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 581.92
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 164,298.00
Cash Account Balance: 164,298.00

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/18/2018 9094 TARA KIM RUSSELL 116.07
02/13/2019 9167 PATRICIA MORLEY 14.79
06/13/2019 9274 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 50.00
10/07/2019 9317 MERRY LEE KRAFT 37.65
10/17/2019 9326 518 PRINTS LLC 568.00
10/24/2019 9329 FONDA-FULTONVILLE BAND 150.00
10/24/2019 9330 JAMES P COLE 500.69
10/24/2019 9331 ADAMKIEWICZ, NICHOLE 300.00
10/24/2019 9332 SCHOLASTIC INC 280.17
10/24/2019 9333 NYS SMA 126.00
10/31/2019 9334 CF-ADVERTISING 2,540.00
10/31/2019 9335 WEST MUSIC COMPANY INC 221.49

Outstanding Check Total: 4,904.86

\MQM_‘ 1

@lﬁw\x;.h.ff

Prepared wé

hwmae.mn_ By

12/09/2019 3:57 PM

Page
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BANK RECC ‘ILIATION STATEMENT
KEY BANK C..cCKING

MONTH ENDING: 7/312019 12:00:00AM
PRINTED: 12/09/2019 3:38 pm

BEGINNING BANK BALANCE 0.00

ENDING BANK BALANCE 0.00
OUTSTANDING CHECKS
DATE CHECK# _ MEMO VENDOR AMOUNT
05/31/2018 9010 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP DANIEL NORTON 15.00
05/31/2018 9004 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP JAMES KAPUSTA 15.00
05/31/2018 8998 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP JOHN DEMARS 15.00
05/31/2018 8972 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP DANIEL ANDREWS 15.00
05/31/2018 8959 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP MICHAEL KIELEY 15.00
05/31/2018 8958 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP LORI FERRIS 15.00
05/31/2018 8950 REFUND FOR 5TH GRADE TRIP MARCY CANADAY 15.00
06/01/2018 8927 JACK SMEAD AWARD JASMINE SAGER 30.00
06/07/2018 8940 SENIOR AWARD ELIZABETH BURRIGE 50.00
06/12/2018 9040 ADDITIONAL FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS FOR TAPOPPYTREE FLORAL DESIGNS 131.40
06/15/2018 9050 REPLACEMENT OF CK #8115 - SUPPLIES ~ MAUREEN FLANIGAN 15.52
06/20/2018 9067 REIMBURSEMENT OF DEPOSIT FOR COLOR RUWSL PTA 250.00
TOTAL OUTSTANDING CHECKS 581.92

BALANCE ON HAND -581.92

INFOCLUB BALANCE TO DATE

KEY BANK CHECKING 135,627.08

RECONCILIATION.rpt
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